The WIZ-601/602 are Gigabit Ethernet fiber optic converters offering bi-directional
conversion between Gigabit fiber and Gigabit copper networks in compliance with IEEE
802.3 standards. The modules extend the span of your Gigabit network to up-to 70 Km.
WIZ-601 - single port converter module
WIZ-602 - dual port converter module
The WIZ-601/602 support auto-negotiation for the duplex and flow control operation modes.
The copper port(s) supports auto MDI crossover and polarity correction, as well as superior performance
of up-to 180m full duplex Gigabit operation over standard CAT 5 cables. The

Singlemode 9/125µ
Singlemode
Ordering Information (Single SM Fiber Type A/B)
WIZ-601/602/SF-A/B/[Sn]/SC 1000BaseT to 1000BaseLX (SM. Single Fiber - A/B, [Sn]/[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
/SF-A = type-A (TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm)
/SF-B = type-B (TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm)
[Sn]=S   1550/1310nm 12dB 0-10 Km
[Sn]=S1 1550/1310nm 17dB 0-20 Km
F/O (Single Fiber)Gigabit Switch
Gigabit Switch
Gigabit Switch
WIZ-2001
W/WIZ-601/SF
Gigabit Switch
M/M2 [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
[Sn]=S Singlemode 1310nm, 10dB, 0-10Km [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
[Sn]=S1 Singlemode 1310nm, 17dB, 0-20Km [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
[Sn]=S2 Singlemode 1550nm, 17dB, 10-50Km [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
[Sn]=S3 Singlemode 1550nm, 24dB, 30-70Km [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
Rev.02
WIZ-601 - 1.4 PU
WIZ-602 - 2.5 PU
DC Power Consumption (PU)
(Power Units per module)
Ordering Information (Dual Fiber)
WIZ-601M/[x] 1000BaseT to 1000BaseSX (MM, 850nm VCSEL, 8dB, 0-220/550m, [x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-601M2/[x] 1000BaseT to 1000BaseSX (MM, 1310nm 0-2Km, [x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-601/[Sn]/[x] 1000BaseT to 1000BaseLX (SM, [Sn]/[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-602M/[x] Dual port 1000BaseT to 1000BaseSX (MM, 850nm VCSEL, 8dB, 0-220/550m,[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-602M2/[x] Dual port 1000BaseT to 1000BaseSX (MM, 1310nm, 0-2Km,[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-602/[Sn]/[x] Dual port 1000BaseT to 1000BaseLX (SM, [Sn]/[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
For CWDM versions and/or other connectors/distances please contact WizLAN representative.